Northern Kentucky University

Employer Directory 2024

Thursday, Sept. 26, 2024, 2-5 pm

CAREER NKU Student Union Ballroom
coNNEchoNs ¢ Meet employers with business-related co-ops/internships & full-time
positions. ALL STUDENTS/MAJORS WELCOME!

e Download the Handshake app at Apple App Store or Google Play Store.

e Research these organizations on Handshake, https://nku.joinhandshake.com/edu/career fairs/48080
o Details & updates, visit https://inside.nku.edu/careerservices/students/FallCareerFairs.html
o Dress professionally; bring resumes and your ALL CARD.
o Presented by the Haile College of Business & Career Services.
| 828 Logistics, LLC Table: 92
Transportation & Logistics Private http://www.828logistics.com

828 Logistics is a leading third-party logistics company dedicated to delivering excellence in logistics solutions. With a mission to provide best-in-class
service through seamless operations, we specialize in offering cost-effective & efficient logistics services tailored to meet our clients' diverse needs.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Sales Executive/Freight Broker
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| AAA Club Alliance Table: 1
Other Industries Private https://cluballiance.aaa.com/about/careers?pcrdi=true

For more than 100 years, AAA has been providing our members with superior roadside assistance, personal service, useful products and outstanding
value to create peace of mind. This same commitment to a life well-lived has earned AAA Club Alliance the reputation as a great place to work. Our
people tell us it's the company's positive work/life balance, the dynamic team environment, excellent benefits, and strong customer focus that keep
them happy; their ideas are respected and valued.

Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Insurance Sales Agents
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| ABC Supply Co. Inc. Table: 25
Wholesale Trade Private http://www.careers.abcsupply.com

ABC Supply Co., Inc. is the largest distributor of roofing in the United States & one of the nation's largest distributors of exterior building products &
supplies. We've grown to become a national organization with close to 1,000 branches in 49 states and Canada. ABC Supply is proud to be an
employee-first company. We have won the Gallup Great Workplace Award every year since 2007 & Glassdoor named us one of the best places to
work in the country. At ABC Supply, we have YOUR future covered.
Seeking: Internship
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Branch Intern

Major(s): Business Administration , Business Administration (MBA), Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Construction Management,

Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), General Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Management, Marketing,

Organizational Leadership, Sports Business & Event Mgt

| Adams Robinson Construction Table: 96

Construction Private http://adamsrobinson.com
Adams Robinson, founded in 1983, provides General, Mechanical and , in some cases, Electrical construction of both water and wastewater treatment
facilities. Our home office is located in Dayton, Ohio with two satellite office in Mooresuville, North Carolina and Orlando, Florida allows us to operate in
thirteen states.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Project Engineers

Major(s): Construction Management

As of Wednesday, September 18, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 1 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices
https://nku.joinhandshake.com/edu/career_fairs/48080
https://inside.nku.edu/careerservices/students/FallCareerFairs.html

\ Advance Transportation Systems Inc. Table: 15

Transportation & Logistics Private https://atslogistics.com/
Advance Transportation Systems Inc. has been around for over 40 years dedicated to serving our customers. We live by the motto "Service is Our
Only Product"l and we deliver this to our customers day in and day out. We work to connect shippers and trucking companies to successfully transport
freight from point A to point B. Not only do we focus on doing the best we can for our customers, but also our employees. If our employees are happy,
we believe they will make our customers happy as well.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Account Executive
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Aerotek Table: 100
Staffing & Recruiting Private https://www.aerotek.com

For 40 years, Aerotek® Inc. has built a reputation for providing the highest-quality staffing and workforce management solutions. With deep expertise
in the manufacturing, logistics and construction industries, we partner with 13,000 clients and more than 200,000 light industrial and skilled trades
contract employees every year. Our people-focused approach connects quality talent with meaningful work and continuous opportunities.
Headquartered in Hanover, Md., Aerotek operates a unified network of over 250 offices across North America.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Entry Level Recruiter/Sales Trainee- Florence, KY
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| altafiber Table: 26
Telecommunications Private http://www.altafiber.com

altafiber is headquartered in Greater Cincinnati and was formerly known as Cincinnati Bell. altafiber delivers integrated communications solutions to
residential and business consumers in Greater Cincinnati, Dayton, and Southeast Indiana over its fiber-optic network including high-speed Internet,
video, voice and data.

Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Sales, IT, HR
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| American Modern Insurance Group Table: 91
Insurance Publicly Traded http://www.amig.com/careers

At American Modern, we help everyday Americans lead one-of-a-kind lives by offering insurance solutions for what's special and important to them.
Based in suburban Cincinnati, we serve more than 1.7 million policyholders in all 50 states with insurance products and services for residential
property, like manufactured homes and specialty dwellings, as well as for consumers in the recreational market.

Seeking: Internship

Requires US Work Authorization?  No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?
Positions available: Marketing, Finance, Data Analytics, Graphic Design, Accounting, Human Resources
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| ARCO Table: 69
Construction Private https://thearcoway.com/

ARCO is a nationally ranked design-build leader in the construction industry, and our exemplary work requires the best talent. We are looking for
Intern, Co-op, and Entry-level candidates interested in acquiring hands-on experience in a high-energy culture where you will be a valued team
member contributing to extraordinary construction projects. You'll be highly involved in various project types and gain knowledge in project
management, engineering, safety, architecture, design, and technology.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes

Positions available: Project Manager Co-op, Project Manager Intern

Major(s): Construction Management

As of Wednesday, September 18, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 2 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| Atlas Air Table: 110

Transportation & Logistics Private https://careers.atlasairworldwide.com/
Strong the world over, we are a global leader in outsourced aviation providing cargo, charter, leasing, and passenger operations. Operating as Atlas
Air, Titan Aviation Holdings, and Polar Air-we move the world forward, bringing over 30 years of expertise to our industries.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes

Positions available: AOG Parts Controller, Crew Scheduler Level 1, Facilities Project Manager, Ground Operations Coordinator,
Material Operations Clerk, Loadmaster, Maintenance Manager, Project Manager (Ground Operations), Station Supervisor, Special
Cargo Analyst, Principle Structures Engineer, Warehouse Catering Ops Associate

Major(s): Accounting , Business Administration (MBA), Business Information Systems, Computer Information Technology, Computer Information

Technology (MS), Economics, Engineering Physics, Finance, Global Supply Chain Mgt, Human Resource Management, Management, Marketing

| BM2 Freight Services Table: 31
Transportation & Logistics Private http://www.bm2freight.com
BM2 Freight Services, Inc is a full-service transportation solutions provider.
Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Sales Account Executive
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Boyd Gaming Table: 80
Hotels & Accommodation Publicly Traded http://www.boydcareers.com

Boyd Gaming is one of the leading companies in the gaming industry, but we've kept the culture and feel of a family-owned business, something that
makes our Company a special place to work. Of course, few family-owned businesses can offer you the chance to work in an environment of
exhilarating casino action, chart-topping entertainment, award-winning restaurants, beautiful environments, and plenty of shopping and recreational
pursuits. At Boyd Gaming, our business is making sure our customers have fun.
Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Assistant Restaurant Manager

Major(s): All Majors

ALL MAJORS!
| Bray Construction Services, Inc. Table: 77 |

Construction Private http://brayinc.com/
Bray Construction Services is a trusted construction contractor advisor to our clients and a partner in supporting the communities in which we build. As
a local Northern Kentucky company in its third generation of Bray family ownership, we make decisions based on the long-term health of the company,
not short-term gains. We focus on earning trust through our actions by following through with our promises and building a culture where you can build
life-long friendships and a solid career.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship
Requires US Work Authorization?  No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?

Positions available: Project Engineer, Estimator

Major(s): Construction Management

| Bridge Logistics Inc. Table: 55
Transportation & Logistics Private http://bridgelogisticsinc.com/
We are Bridge Logistics: a Cincinnati-based third party logistics company that is founded on breaking the stereotypes of the sales & logistics
industries. Our vision is to build genuine relationships & grow together. We're looking to grow our sales teams with individuals who share our passion!

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Sales Account Executive
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Bristol Group, Inc. Table: 8
Civil Engineering Private http://www.bristolgrp.com

Bristol Group, a design-build firm founded by Todd Ball, a mechanical and civil engineer, began operations in January 1997. Founded with the desire
to create a working environment where "hands-on"l management and attention to detail could be combined with integrity, teamwork and quality. Bristol
Group's value is the integration of management, design, engineering, and construction. Headquartered in Lexington, the Bristol Group specializes in
civil, industrial, and commercial construction.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Project Managers, Project Engineers, interns.

Major(s): Construction Management

As of Wednesday, September 18, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 3 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| Building Crafts, Inc. Table: 13

Construction Private http://www.buildingcrafts.com
As a family-owned construction company, specializing in wastewater/water treatment facilities, we understand the value of our employees and their
families and know our people are our greatest asset. BCI has the knowledge, experience, and history of success to provide all types of clients with a
full range of construction services including general contracting, construction management, design/build, and maintenance/repair.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: Construction Management Intern, Project Engineer

Major(s): Construction Management

| Central Bank & Trust Table: 51

Commercial Banking & Credit Private http://www.centralbank.com
Central Bank is a wholly owned subsidiary of Central Bancshares, Inc. that operates 26 banking offices and 36 ATMs in Boone, Clark, Fayette,
Jefferson, Jessamine, Kenton, Madison, and Scott counties.

Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Customer Service Representative, Teller
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Cincinnati Commercial Contracting Table: 67
Construction Private http://www.cccontracting.com

Commercial Construction for New Buildings, Additions, Remodels and Re-Roofs.
Seeking: Cooperative Education
Requires US Work Authorization?  No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?
Positions available: Estimating Co-Op and Superintendent Co-Op
Major(s): Construction Management

| Cincinnati Metropolitan Housing Authority Table: 10
Real Estate Non-profit https://cintimha.com/
Our mission is to be a leader in the housing industry by providing exceptional housing opportunities while achieving high levels of customer
satisfaction, promoting self-sufficiency & neighborhood stability, & being a long-term asset to the community. We will achieve this by developing
public/private partnerships, creating entrepreneurial opportunities & by employees & residents holding themselves to our Gold Standards of
Excellence.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Assistant Director of Human Resources, Controller, Office Specialist (Contractor role), Housing Specialist
(Floater)
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Cincinnati Sports Club Table: 58
Sports & Leisure Publicly Traded http://www.cincinnatisportsclub.com/careers

16 acre upscale fitness, medical, and social club serving the Eastside of Cincinnati for over 30 years. Our Mission: We are joyful stewards of a for profit
business that strives for excellence as a second home. We combine the best of a Health Club, Social Club and Medical Fitness Facility to fulfill the
whole person we serve by promoting an active, connected and engaged life.

Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Content Creation Intern, Software Project Management Intern, Social and Events Intern- Fall Semester
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
\ Conger Construction Group, Inc. Table: 49
Construction Private http://www.congerbuilt.com/

As a construction company, we believe it's our responsibility to work with determination and vision, delivering craftsmanship that will stand the test of
time. That's because the structures we build give shape to the future of our communities. They are the spaces where people will spend some of the
most important moments of their lives; facilities that help governments serve their communities, and buildings that ready businesses for their next
phases of growth.

Seeking: Cooperative Education

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Co-Op Superintendent Assistant
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

As of Wednesday, September 18, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 4 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| Cooper Steel Fabricators Table: 57

Construction Private https://www.coopersteel.com/
Cooper Steel started in 1960 and continues on its journey to excellence 60 years later. As a national leader in steel fabrication and erection, Cooper
has helped set and exceed the standard for steel fabrication, erection, project management, detailing and estimating. The company's vision, mission
and values continue to be its guiding principles as a family business that treats its customers as if they are family, too.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Preconstruction Estimators, Project Managers, Project Coordinators

Major(s): Business Administration, Construction Management, General Business

| COR Freight Table: 27
Transportation & Logistics Private http://www.corfreight.com
COR Freight is a third party full truckload transportation provider located in Covington, KY. Our expertise is transporting full truckload freight including
dry, refrigerated and flatbed. We transport goods in a safe and timely manner throughout the lower 48, as well as Mexico and Canada. COR Freight
was founded out of absolute passion and dedication for Client & Carrier Services. We stand for thorough Communication, On-Time deliveries, and
Reliable customer service (C-O-R).

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: National Account Executive
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
\ Cornerstone Insurance LLC Table: 4
Insurance Private http://www.cornerstoneinslic.com

Cornerstone Insurance is on a shrinking list of family owned and operated agencies in our area, and we pride ourselves on the personal care we give
our clients. Without corporate pressure and quotas, we are able to partner with our clients to give them the attention they deserve while protecting
everything they've ever worked for.

Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Intern, Account Manager
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Danis Building Construction Table: 46
Construction Private http://www.danis.com

Danis is a CM that loves to build. Founded in 1916, the Danis is a 3rd generation, privately owned CM & commercial builder that specializes in
healthcare, industrial, corporate, & education construction. We operate 5 offices located in OH, NC, & FL. Danis' greatest asset is our people. They are
the foundation that enable the company to deliver on the commitments of quality work & service, strengthen the relationship with our clients & the
communities they serve.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship

Requires US Work Authorization?  No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?

Positions available: Co-Op/Intern
Major(s): Construction Management

Darling Ingredients Table: 24
Agriculture Publicly Traded https://www.darlingii.com/
Darling Ingredients takes material from the animal agriculture and food industries, and transforms them into valuable ingredients that nourish people,
feed animals and crops, and fuel the world with renewable energy. We're the number one publicly traded company of our kind. We process about 15%
of the world's animal agricultural by-products, produce about 30% of the world's collagen and are one of the largest producers of renewable energy.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: Human Resources, Safety, Project Management, Environmental, Sales, Operations, Management

Trainee
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

As of Wednesday, September 18, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 5 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

Dayton Freight Table: 98

Transportation & Logistics Private https://www.daytonfreight.com/
Founded in 1981, Dayton Freight is a private, union-free LTL freight carrier headquartered in Dayton, Ohio with 69 Service Centers in the Midwest
region.. With our Strategic Alliance Network, we can serve all of the United States. Our culture is one of teamwork, respect and professional honesty.
Dayton Freight appreciates its employees: you are not just a number, you are family. We attribute our growth to the dedication of our employees, and
the loyalty of our customers and business partners.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Management Internship Program (Multi-Midwest Locations), Management Trainee Program ( Multi-
Midwest Locations), PT - Dock Worker/Forklift Operator

Major(s): Athletic Training , Business Administration (MBA), Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Construction Management, Executive Leadership

& Organizational Change (MS), General Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Management, Marketing, Organizational Leadership, Sports

Business & Event Mgt
| Donnellon McCarthy Enterprises Table: 78
Electronic & Computer Hardware Private http://www.donnellonmccarthy.com

Since 1957, Donnellon McCarthy Enterprises (DME) has been on a technology advancement stage, transforming businesses by providing a powerful
array of process automation in both the digital imaging industry and intelligence tools for software. By focusing on providing total business solutions,
DME ensures that our clients have all the resources necessary to improve efficiency, reduce costs, and achieve performance benchmarks.
Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Territory Account Manager
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Drees Homes Table: 52
Construction Private http://www.dreeshomes.com

Drees Homes is a family-owned home building company with a passion for making custom homes easy. For 95 years, we have taken care of our
employees & our customers. It's why we rank as the 18th largest privately-owned builder in the country & have a track record of long-tenured
employees. Headquartered in Fort Mitchell, KY, Drees is located in Greater Cincinnati and Cleveland, OH; Austin, Dallas & Houston, TX; Indianapolis,
IN; Jacksonville, FL; Nashville, TN; Raleigh, NC; & Washington, DC.

Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Estimators, Construction Superintendent Trainees and Construction Superintendent Trainee Interns
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Duke Energy Table: 95
Utilities & Renewable Energy Publicly Traded http://www.duke-energy.com/careers

We are one of the largest electric power holding companies in the United States, supplying and delivering electricity to approximately 7.4 million U.S.
customers. We have approximately 52,700 megawatts of electric generating capacity in the Carolinas, the Midwest and Florida - and natural gas
distribution services serving more than 1.5 million customers in Ohio, Kentucky, Tennessee and the Carolinas.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Spring Co-op
Major(s): Construction Management, Electrical & Electronics Eng Tech

| Enerfab Table: 101

Construction Private http://enerfab.com/
Enerfab is made up of two parts. We have the fabrication side of the business, which fabricates large, custom pressure vessels out of steel for specific
processes for the chemical, oil & gas, food & beverage and other similar industries requiring this type of equipment. The second part of the business is
our construction and maintenance division. This group focuses on working out in the field on our customer's plants and jobsites to perform construction
services at their facilities.

Seeking: Cooperative Education

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes

Positions available: Construction Management, Marketing, Finance, Supply Chain, Information Technology Co-ops

Major(s): 3D Digital Design & VFX, Applied Software Engineering , Business Administration (MBA), Business Informatics (MS), Business Information
Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Computer Information Technology, Computer Information Technology (MS), Computer Science,
Computer Science (MS), Construction Management, Cybersecurity, Cybersecurity (MS), Data Science, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change
(MS), General Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Health Informatics, Health Informatics (MS), Library Informatics, Management, Marketing,
Media Informatics, Organizational Leadership, Sports Business & Event Mgt

As of Wednesday, September 18, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 6 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

Enterprise Mobility Table: 12
Retail Stores Private https://www.enterprisemobility.com/careers
Enterprise Mobility's portfolio includes car rental, fleet management, flexible vehicle hire, carsharing, vanpooling, car sales, truck rental, vehicle
subscription, luxury rental, technology solutions and more. Our vision is to be world's best and most trusted mobility company.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Management Trainee
Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting , Business Administration (MBA), Business Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business
Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Communication (MA), Communication Studies, Construction Mgt, Economics, Electronic Media & Broadcasting,
Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Change (MS), Finance, General Business, Global Supply Chain Mgt, Health Communication, Human Resource
Mgt, Industrial Organizational Psych (MS), Integrative Studies, Integrative Studies (MA), International Business, Journalism, Management, Marketing, Org
Leadership, Public Administration (MPA), Public Relations, Sports Business & Event Mgt

Fastenal Company Table: 7
Wholesale Trade Publicly Traded https://www.fastenal.com/
We are many things to many different customers: an expert supply chain consultant, a logistics company, an inventory solutions technology provider,
and more generally, a distributor of wide-ranging industrial, construction and safety products. These aspects of our service share a common
foundation: great people, close to our customers.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Sales Associate, Sales Internship, Supply Chain Associate, Supply Chain Internship
Major(s): Business Administration (MBA), Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Communication (MA), Communication Studies, Construction Mgt,
Electronic Media & Broadcasting, Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Org Change (MS), General Business, Global Supply Chain Mgt, Health
Communication, Journalism, Management, Marketing, Org Leadership, Public Relations, Sports Business & Event Mgt

FHLB Cincinnati Table: 106
Commercial Banking & Credit Private http://lwww.fhlbcin.com
The Federal Home Loan Bank of Cincinnati is a regional wholesale bank providing financial services for residential housing and economic
development to member-stockholders in the FHLB System's Fifth District. We are one of 11 Federal Home Loan Banks nationwide, a system created
by Congress in 1932 to support housing finance. Our mission is to provide members with reliable funding to support housing finance, affordable
housing and community investment & assist with their balance sheet management.
Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Internal Audit Internship, -Enterprise Risk Management Internship, Software Engineering
Major(s): 3D Digital Design & VFX, Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Applied Software Eng, Business Admin (MBA), Business Informatics (MS),
Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Information Tech, Computer Science, Computer Science (MS), Cybersecurity,
Cybersecurity (MS), Data Science, Economics, Executive Leadership & Org Change (MS), Finance, General Business, Global Supply Chain Mgt, Health
Informatics, Health Informatics (MS), Library Informatics, Management, Mathematics, Org Leadership, Sports Business & Event Mgt, Statistics

| Fidelity Investments Table: 28 |
Financial Services Private https://students.fidelitycareers.com
At Fidelity Investments, our customers are at the heart of everything we do. As a privately held company with a rich 75-year history, our mission has
remained the same since our founding to strengthen the financial well-being of our clients.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Customer Relationship Advocate - Covington, KY
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Fifth Third Bank Table: 45
Financial Services Publicly Traded http://www.53.com

Fifth Third Bancorp is a diversified financial services company headquartered in Cincinnati, Ohio. Fifth Third is among the largest money managers in
the Midwest, operating four main businesses: Commercial Banking, Branch Banking, Consumer Lending, and Wealth & Asset Management.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Financial Audit Leadership Intern 2025, Financial Audit Leadership Program Participant, 2025 IT Audit
Internship Program, 2025 IT Audit Leadership Program Participant, Commercial & Credit Leadership Program - Corporate
Facilities - Physical Security Co-Op | Finance & Accounting Leadership Program: Accounting Intern & Finance Intern, Risk Intern
Program - May 2025, Risk Leadership Program Participant 2025, Wealth & Asset management Early Career Co-Op

Major(s): 3D Digital Design & VFX, Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Applied Software Eng, Business Admin (MBA), Business Informatics (MS),

Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Information Technology, Information Technology (MS), Computer Science,

Computer Science (MS), Cybersecurity, Cybersecurity (MS), Data Science, Economics, Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Org Change (MS),

Finance, General Business, Global Supply Chain Mgt, Health Informatics, Health Informatics (MS), Human Resource Mgt, Industrial Organizational Psych

(MS), International Business, Library Informatics, Management, Marketing, Media Informatics, Org Leadership, Sports Business & Event Mgt

As of Wednesday, September 18, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 7 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

Fischer Homes Table: 18

Real Estate Private http://www.fischerhomes.com
Fischer Homes, one of the largest home builders in the Midwest and Southeast, was founded in 1980 and has built over 30,000 homes with over 700
Associates. Recognized as the 29th largest builder in the U.S., we value diversity, seeing each Associate as a valuable team member. We provide
resources, training, and development for career growth and success. Fischer Homes upholds the highest ethical standards, emphasizing honesty,
respect, and fairness.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Field Manager, New Home Sales Consultant, Architectural Engineering Co-Op/ Internship, Field
Manager Co-Op/ Internship, Information Systems Co-Op/ Internship, Land Acquisition Co-Op/ Internship, Land
Development Field Manager Co-Op/ Internship, New Home Sales Consultant Co-Op/ Internship, Production Technician
Co-Op/ Internship, Site Design Co-Op/ Internship, Strategic Analyst Co-Op/ Internship,

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Gateway Logistics, Inc. Table: 94
Transportation & Logistics Private http://www.gatewaylogisticsinc.com

Gateway Logistics is a strategic third-party logistics company utilizing cutting-edge technology, real-time market intelligence, superior customer
service, and a dedicated team of end-to-end logistics experts to provide best-in-class solutions and transparency for customer and carrier partners.
Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Sales Representative - Entry Level
Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Business Administration (MBA), Business Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business
Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Communication (MA), Communication Studies, Construction Management, Economics, Electronic Media & Broadcasting,
Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Health
Communication, Human Resource Management, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), International Business, Journalism, Management, Marketing,
Organizational Leadership, Public Administration (MPA), Public Relations, Sports Business & Event Mgt

| Gearsupply LLC Table: 104
Other Industries Private https://lwww.gearsupply.com
Gearsupply is the industry-leading online marketplace for buying and selling used AV equipment.
Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: Gearguru: Sales & Business Development Representative
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
‘ Great American Insurance Group Table: 22
Insurance Publicly Traded http://www.greatamericaninsurancegroup.com

Trying to determine the perfect career for you? Great American offers a variety of programs for both college students and recent college graduates
who are looking to join a specialty insurance leader! If you are seeking a career in a challenging work environment and looking for opportunities to
grow and develop, Great American may be the place for you. You will be encouraged to share your ideas, pursue industry certification and expand
your knowledge in the areas that interest you most.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Internal Auditor/Internal Audit Intern

Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Business Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Finance

| Greenway Innovations Table: 2
Other Industries Private https://www.greenway-innovations.com
Comprehensive medical waste solutions
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Marketing Internship

Major(s): Business Administration (MBA), Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Communication (MA), Communication Studies, Electronic Media &
Broadcasting, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), General Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Health Communication,
Journalism, Management, Marketing, Organizational Leadership, Public Relations, Sports Business & Event Mgt

As of Wednesday, September 18, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 8 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

Hamilton County, Ohio Table: 88

Government Government https://www.hamiltoncountyohio.gov/
Hamilton County is a diverse organization that employs approximately 4,500 people in 30 different departments. We take pride in our service to our
citizens and our employees. We make a difference in everyday life with road maintenance, economic development, emergency response, public
safety, services for our children and our families within the community, and more!

Seeking: Fellowship, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: TBA
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Heritage Bank Table: 83
Commercial Banking & Credit Private http://www.ourheritage.bank

As your community bank since 1990, Heritage Bank has grown to become one of Northern Kentucky's most respected financial institutions. We are
committed to knowing our customers personally, and providing a friendly, local banking experience. Our core values of outstanding service to our
customers have helped us remain strong and independent. We're proud to say that we have our roots where others have branches.

Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Teller
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
\ Houchens Insurance Group Table: 56
Insurance Publicly Traded https://higusa.com/

Houchens Insurance Group strives each day to bring our clients and communities superior partnerships and insurance solutions so they can protect
what matters most to them.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: Client Associate I, Client Advisor |
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Huseman Group Table: 97
Engineering & Construction Private https://husemangroup.com/

The Huseman Group includes HGC Construction, SSRG (Structural Systems Repair Group), Stanton Millworks, Stewart Iron Works, Trade31, and
Boldcastle. The companies provide a wide range of services including general contracting and construction management, structural repair, custom
millwork, architectural metal work, superior quality general trades, and collaborative development.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Co-ops interested in construction, marketing, and accounting

Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Construction Management, Fine Arts, Marketing, Sports Business & Event Mgt, Visual Arts, Visual

Communication Design

Hy-Tek Intralogistics Table: 44

Transportation & Logistics Private https://hy-tek.com
Headquartered in Columbus, Ohio, employee-owned Hy-Tek Material Handling serves customers in the United States, Canada, and Mexico from
offices in Atlanta, Cincinnati, Cleveland, Indianapolis, New Jersey, and Philadelphia. Hy-Tek's Industrial Equipment, Integrated Systems and
Construction Equipment teams deliver cost-effective, efficient solutions for every application.

Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?
Positions available: Account managers (sales), Engineering, business development (sales), project management.
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| ICOF America, Inc. Table: 42 |
Manufacturing Publicly Traded http://www.musimmas.com/

ICOF America, Inc. is the sales and marketing company of Musim Mas Group of Indonesia. Musim Mas is a fully integrated Palm Oil organization and
is one of the most dynamic palm oil groups in Asia with a diversified portfolio of products and assets.We are one of the market leaders in the
manufacturing of palm oil and palm kernel oil products, soap, margarine, specialty fats, and Oleochemicals (fatty alcohol, fatty acid, fatty esters).
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Accounting Internship

Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting , Business Administration (MBA), Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Chemistry, Environmental

Science, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), General Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Management, Marketing,

Mathematics, Organizational Leadership, Sports Business & Event Mgt

As of Wednesday, September 18, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 9 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| imi (Irving Matrials Inc) Table: 54
Construction Private http://www.irvmat.com
Irving Materials Inc. is a privately-held building materials supplier, producer, and construction services company with operations in the Midwest and
Southern United States. imi takes pride in delivering high-quality, custom solutions to customers. imi is a leading supplier and producer of aggregates,
ready-mix concrete and asphalt. The company's construction divisions, E&B Paving and Specialties Company, expertly deliver site development,
heavy highway, and civil construction services.
Seeking: Internship

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: 2025 Summer Internship Program
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Innovative Opening Solutions Table: 61
Construction Private https://innovativeopeningsolutions.com

We are a pioneering presence in commercial openings, creatively combining products and services to better meet the extensive needs of all our
project stakeholders.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Door Hardware Project Manager
Major(s): All Majors
ALL MAJORS!
| Integrity Express Logistics Table: 102 |
Transportation & Logistics Private http://intxlog.com/
Founded in 2007, Integrity Express Logistics (IEL) is a family-owned 3PL with over 30 years of logistics experience. Our overall mission is to live up to
the expectations of our company name, by earning total trust from our customers through innovative technology and operational efficiency to better
customize logistics services. We focus on customer relations above anything else as well as hiring the best quality employees.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Sales Account Executive
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Internal Revenue Service Table: 17
Government Government https://jobs.irs.gov/careers

Bring your talents to an organization making your nation stronger everyday. The IRS's work funds America, and our dedicated employees make it all
possible. You'll be challenged, supported and will enjoy work-life balance. The IRS is one of the largest financial institutions in the world with one of the
most well-trained work forces anywhere.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Revenue Officer-Direct Hire, 12 Month Register
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| John R. Jurgensen Companies Table: 105
Construction Private http://www.jrjnet.com

The John R. Jurgensen Companies established in 1934, we have more than 86 years of experience and our reputation for quality will keep your project
on track. We specialize in heavy highway construction, aggregate and asphalt production, tank storage, asphalt paving, milling, storm and sewer.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Project Manager Co-Op, Accounting Co-Op
Major(s): Accounting, Construction Management, Environmental Science, Geology

| Johnson Investment Counsel Table: 89
Investment/Portfolio Management Private http://www.johnsoninv.com
With more than $18 billion in assets under management, we are Ohio's largest independent investment advisory firm, committed to providing both
service and counsel for integrated wealth management, trust services, institutional management, mutual funds, and charitable giving.

Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Spring, Summer & Fall Co-ops, Equity Research Associate, Portfolio Management Assistant
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

As of Wednesday, September 18, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 10 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| Jostin Construction Table: 74

Construction Private http://jostinconstruction.com/
Jostin Construction is a growing firm of over 80 team members celebrating 20+ years of providing construction services. We are proud to have built out
our business in concrete construction, yet have expanded to provide General Trades, Construction Management, and General Construction services to
our high-profile clients in commercial building remodels and new construction.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Construction Co-op

Major(s): Construction Management

Kable Group, The Table: 103

Human Resources Private https://thekablegroup.com
Pass Kable Group the ball and we will enhance your staffing game with the flexibility to partner: Kable Academy- accelerated Tech Training and Snow
Fox Service Now Consulting; MBS Pro Staffing- professional recruiting made simple; Kable Staffing- quality talent ready now.
www.thekablegroup.com. Our Job is to make yours easier!
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Customer Service; Recruiter; Bilingual branch support, Taxes, Client Services Manager; Technical
Consultant; Engagement Manager, Teaching Aid; Instructor

Major(s): TBD

| Kao Table: 39
Consumer Packaged Goods Publicly Traded http://www.kaocareers.com
There is no company quite like Kao. We lead the beauty industry with distinctive brands such as Jergens, Curel, John Frida and a history of innovation,
along with our Japanese heritage.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Supply chain, Marketing, Accounting & Finance, HR (full time & part time)
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Kentucky Department of Revenue Table: 53
Government Government https://revenue.ky.gov/Pages/Careers.aspx#

The Kentucky Department of Revenue serves the citizens of our Commonwealth through the fair administration of tax laws; adherence to the Taxpayer
Bill of Rights; and collection of revenues used to fund public services, programs, and the protection of natural resources. We perform our duties in a
manner that is professional, efficient, and merits the utmost in public confidence while demonstrating the highest level of integrity.

Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Property Assessment Coordinator |
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| KEP Electric Table: 64
Construction Publicly Traded https://kepelectric.com/

KEP Electric, Inc. is a Successful Innovative Electrical Contracting Company. Serving Cincinnati, Columbus, Dayton, Louisville and Northern Kentucky
Clientele for over 20 years.Locally owned and operated since the early 90's, our team has successfully cultivated a market of consumers and builders
covering the Midwest. We are dedicated to single-family, multi-family and mixed use construction. Efficient practices in all phases of construction,
separates us from the rest.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?

Positions available: Project Management Co-ops

Major(s): Construction Management

Kokosing Table: 38
Construction Private http://www.kokosing.biz
Headquartered in Westerville, Ohio, Kokosing is one of the largest family-owned construction companies in the Midwest and Mid-Atlantic. Kokosing's
business lines include industrial, water and wastewater treatment plants, transportation, pipelines, environmental, and marine work. Known for
unwavering integrity and exceptional safety and quality, Kokosing's companies provide extensive resources for its customers.
Seeking: Experiential Learning, Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Co-op Student

Major(s): Construction Management

As of Wednesday, September 18, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 11 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

Lighthouse Table: 82

Transportation & Logistics Private https://www.golighthouse.ai
Lighthouse started as a traditional 3PL but anticipated the digital-physical convergence. We added trucking, warehousing, and packaging, aligning our
model, culture, incentives, and technology with our clients' and carriers' goals.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Sales Account Executive
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Lithko Contracting Table: 29
Construction Private https://lithko.com/

As one of the nation's leading concrete contractors, Lithko Contracting is where future leaders build their careers in construction. Lithko's program
empowers Interns & Project Engineers to build a strong foundation for a successful career. You will set goals, develop plans, & receive feedback from
dedicated managers. You'll maximize your skills & interests to ensure you advance quickly into Lithko's next management or pre-construction leader.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: 2025 Early Career Positions
Major(s): Construction Management

M&P Logistics Table: 109

Transportation & Logistics Private https://www.mandplogistics.com/
At M&P Logistics, our mission is to be a strategic partner by providing superior value and service to our customers, team members and local
communities. Our intentions are bigger than just business. We aim to truly be invested in our clients, learning their specific needs and catering our
services to them in a way that's personal and establishes life-long partnerships.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Account Manager
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| M/l Homes - Residential Home Builder Table: 40
Real Estate Publicly Traded http://www.mihomes.com

M/l Homes has been building new homes for more than 40 years. Founded in 1976 by Melvin & Irving Schottenstein, we have fulfilled the dreams of
over 140,000 homeowners. M/l Homes started as a family business and grew into a national leader in a single generation with divisions in 17 markets,
including Austin, Charlotte, Chicago, Cincinnati, Columbus, Dallas, Detroit, Fort Myers/Naples, Houston, Indianapolis, Minneapolis, Nashville, Orlando,
Raleigh, San Antonio, Sarasota, and Tampa.
Seeking: Internship
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Construction Management and Sales/Marketing

Major(s): All Majors

ALL MAJORS!

| Malone Workforce Solutions Table: 72 |

Staffing & Recruiting Private http://www.malonesolutions.com
Malone is family owned and operated, recruitment and staffing firm. Our mission is simple: Taking Care of Business by taking care of people. Why Our
Talent Choose Us: career Growth opportunities at all levels, fantastic perks & benefits, & outstanding support within your career. Why Our Clients
Choose Us: national presence, excellent customer support, goal driven key performance metrics, & continuous improvement to our processes.
Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Business Development Manager, Staffing Specialist, Healthcare Recruiter

Major(s): Business Administration (MBA), Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Communication (MA), Communication Studies, Electronic Media &

Broadcasting, Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Org Change (MS), Exercise Science, Exercise Science (MS), General Business, Global Supply

Chain Mgt, Health Admin (MSHA), Health Comm, Health Informatics, Health Informatics (MS), Health Science, Health Sciences (MS), Human Resource

Mgt, Industrial Organizational Psych (MS), Journalism, Management, Marketing, Org Leadership, Public Relations, Sports Business & Event Mgt

| Maxim Healthcare Services- Homecare Table: 50
Healthcare Private http://www.maximhealthcare.com
For more than 30 years, Maxim Healthcare Services has been making a difference in patient lives. Every day, our dedicated team of nurses,
therapists, and home health aids selflessly serve patients in the comfort of home. Our mission is to enhance the quality of life within our communities

Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Field Support Specialist, Client Coordinator, Entry Level Sales/Management - Healthcare Recruiter

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

As of Wednesday, September 18, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 12 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| Maxwell Construction Table: 6

Construction Private http://www.maxwellbuilds.com
For over 30 years, Maxwell Construction has leveraged our resources and experiences in a broad range of construction disciplines to give our clients
the most value possible. Maxwell has extensive experience in industrial facilities, education facilities, multifamily apartments, medical facilities, & more.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Co-op's, Project Managers

Major(s): Construction Management

Medpace, Inc. Table: 41
Research Publicly Traded http://www.medpace.com
Medpace is a global Clinical Research Organization (CRO) partnering with leading pharmaceutical, biotech, and device companies to bring promising
new drugs and devices to market. With our global headquarters in Cincinnati, Medpace combines efficient clinical trial management with
comprehensive regulatory consulting to provide clients with exceptional support during the drug development process.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Business Development Associate, Junior Analytics and Business Intelligence Analyst, Accounts Payable
Specialist/ Payments Processor, Entry Account Analyst, Entry-Level Business Analyst - Software Development, Finance Account
Analyst, Business Intelligence Internship - Fall 2024, Payments Analyst- Entry Level

Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Business Admin (MBA), Business Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership &

Innovation (MBLI), Executive Leadership & Org Change (MS), Finance, General Business, Global Supply Chain Mgt, Management, Org Leadership,

Sports Business & Event Mgt

\ Messer Construction Co. Table: 84

Construction Private http://www.messer.com
We build where we live, & it shows. When you take charge of your career through professional growth & collaboration, you can't help but feel your
impact on the community & the industry. In business since 1932 & employee-owned since 1990, Messer is the commercial construction company
committed to building better. Are you ready to join the legacy? Join Messer where building with purpose is the foundation of everything we do.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Project Engineer, Assistant Superintendent, Project Engineer Co-op

Major(s): Construction Management

Michael Baker International Table: 90
Civil Engineering Private https://mbakerintl.com/en/
Michael Baker International is a leading provider of engineering & consulting services, including design, planning, architectural, environmental,
construction & program management. We support US federal, state, & municipal governments & a wide range of commercial clients. With over 4,500
employees across the US, we are committed to a culture of innovation & advancement to help solve challenges for clients throughout the country.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: Construction Services Intern, Construction Services Associate, Transportation Intern / Co-op, Civil Associate
Roadway, Civil Associate Bridge

Major(s): Construction Management

| Monarch Construction Company Table: 81
Construction Private http://monarchconstruction.cc
Monarch Construction Company is a large general contractor focusing on projects between $5 million and $50 million in Southwest OH & Northern KY.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?
Positions available: Interns
Major(s): Construction Management

Motus Freight Table: 75

Transportation & Logistics Private http://www.motusfreight.com
Life is short, work somewhere AWESOME! Motus Freight is a locally owned logistics company actively hiring for Sales Executives and Account
Operations positions. Hands-on training, with competitive base salary + commission/bonus earning. If you have a strong work ethic, great
communication skills and value company culture - Motus Freight is the place for YOU! Located conveniently in Bellevue, KY ~ Apply today!

Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Sales Executive

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

As of Wednesday, September 18, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 13 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

Motz Group, The Table: 36

Construction Private http://www.themotzgroup.com
The Motz Group has built performance for more than four decades. Founded in 1977 and serving the high-performance natural and synthetic turf
markets, Motz is one of the world's most recognized and highly respected turf system specialists. The culture at Motz is built on the culmination of
people and planning, processes and problem solving, innovations and responsiveness, and the intense desire our passionate employee-owners have
for creating win-win solutions.

Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Marketing, Project Management, Estimation, Finance, Human Resources, and Field Installation
internships

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Northwestern Mutual Table: 107
Insurance Private http://cincinnati.nm.com/

Northwestern Mutual has been helping families and businesses achieve financial security for 160 years. Through a distinctive, whole-picture planning
approach including both insurance and investments, we empower people to be financially confident. We combine the expertise of our financial
professionals with a personalized digital experience and leading-edge technology to best serve our clients.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Finance and Sales Internship, Financial Advisor, Post Graduate Program
Major(s): Business Administration , Business Administration (MBA), Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Communication (MA), Communication
Studies, Economics, Electronic Media & Broadcasting, Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General
Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Health Communication, Human Resource Management, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS),
International Business, Journalism, Management, Marketing, Organizational Leadership, Public Relations, Sports Business & Event Mgt

| Nucor Raw Materials Table: 63 |
Manufacturing Publicly Traded https://nucor.com/careers
Nucor Raw Materials is a world leader in scrap metal recycling, trading, and transportation. Nucor is a Fortune 100 company, known for being North
America's leader in designing, manufacturing, and recycling steel and steel products with a history of long-term sustainability and stability.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Operations Leadership Program, Sales Leadership Program, Rotating Operations & Sales Internship
(Summer 2025), Electrical Engineering Spring 2025 Co-Op/Internship, Mechanical Engineering Co-Op/Internship, Logistics
Intern (Summer 2025), Sales Development Internship (Summer 2025), Sales Representative
Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting , Business Administration (MBA), Business Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business
Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Construction Management, Economics, Electrical & Electronics Eng Tech, Engineering Physics, Entrepreneurship,
Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Human Resource Management,
Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), International Business, Management, Marketing, Mechanical & Manufacturing Engineering Tech, Mechatronics
Engineering Technology, Organizational Leadership, Public Administration (MPA), Sports Business & Event Mgt

| NVR, Inc. / Ryan Homes Table: 3
Construction Publicly Traded http://www.nvrinc.com
NVR is the parent company of Ryan Homes, NVHomes and Heartland Homes. We are a Top 5 US Homebuilder and an industry leading company.
With more than 75 years of experience building quality homes - and successful careers - NVR has developed a reputation for stability & responsibility.
We operate in 15 states and are the dominant homebuilder in each of our markets. We have constructed over 535,000 homes while maintaining a
commitment to quality product & customer care.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?
Positions available: Production Supervisor
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Oswald Company Table: 93
Construction Private http://www.oswaldco.com

Founded in 1991 by Ken Oswald, the Oswald Company continually strives to challenge the traditional methods of construction by developing
innovative ways to approach projects. With over 30 years of development and construction expertise and over $800 million worth of projects, we offer
comprehensive, integrated development and construction solutions specifically tailored to clients' needs.
Seeking: Cooperative Education
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Project Engineer
Major(s): Construction Management

As of Wednesday, September 18, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 14 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| Paul Hemmer Company Table: 59

Construction Private https://www.paulhemmer.com/
Hemmer has been a construction leader in the Greater Cincinnati region since 1921. Hemmer is a premier provider of construction services in the
medical, distribution, manufacturing, office, retail, and institutional markets throughout the region.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Project Management Co-Op

Major(s): Construction Management

Pepper Construction Company Table: 32
Construction Private http://www.pepperconstruction.com/
With nearly 100 years in business, Pepper leads the construction industry with an energy and ambition uncommon in our time. Every building starts
with a solid foundation-its people. At Pepper, we create opportunities and generate momentum in every market we serve by rewarding new thinking
and respecting the long-standing values that have made our company unique for generations. As a family-owned and operated company, we take
building personally.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Project Engineer |

Major(s): Construction Management

| Phillips Edison & Company Table: 35
Real Estate Publicly Traded http://www.phillipsedison.com
Phillips Edison & Company (NASDAQ: 'PECQ'), an internally managed REIT (real estate investment trust), is one of the nation's largest owners and
operators of grocery-anchored shopping centers. Through its vertically integrated operating platform, PECO manages a portfolio of 284 properties
comprising approximately 30.8 million square feet across 31 states (as of March 31, 2024). Some of its largest tenants include Kroger, Publix,
Albertsons, and Walmart.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Accounts Payable/Treasury Intern (Summer 2025), Construction Intern (Summer 2025), Corporate
Accounting Intern (Summer 2025), Financial Analyst Intern (Summer 2025 - Finance), Internal Audit Intern (Summer 2025),
Financial Analyst Intern (Summer 2025 - Investment Management), Information Technology Intern (Summer 2025 -
Enterprise Applications), Information Technology Intern (Summer 2025 - Cybersecurity), Tenant Recovery & Lease
Accounting Intern (Summer 2025), Marketing Intern (Summer 2025), Property Accounting Intern (Summer 2025)
Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Applied Software Engineering , Business Administration (MBA), Business Informatics (MS), Business
Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Computer Information Technology, Computer Information Technology (MS), Computer
Science, Computer Science (MS), Construction Management, Cybersecurity, Cybersecurity (MS), Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS),
Finance, General Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Health Informatics, Health Informatics (MS), Library Informatics, Management, Marketing,
Organizational Leadership, Sports Business & Event Mgt

| Pioneer Cladding & Glazing Systems Table: 9 \

Construction Private http://www.pioneerglazing.com
Pioneer Cladding & Glazing is a well-established and growing exterior faA§ade company specializing in custom unitized curtain wall. Pioneer is
headquartered in Mason, OH with four other offices. Pioneer is an equal employee opportunity employer with an established culture of rewarding a
strong work ethic and providing ongoing training opportunities that promote an environment of creativity and career growth. Pioneer offers a generous
benefit package to full time employees.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Project Managers and Engineers

Major(s): Construction Management

| PL Marketing Table: 19
Sales & Marketing Private https://plmarketing.net/
Since 1989, P.L. Marketing has assisted the sales and merchandising of Corporate Brand consumer products for the Kroger Company, the nation's
largest supermarket retailer. Additionally, we provide a multitude of merchandising and operational services for Kroger's General Office, divisions, and
stores, all while being employee-owned.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Full Time Administrative, Specialist, or Analyst Positions
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

As of Wednesday, September 18, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 15 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

Procter & Gamble (P&G) Table: 30

Consumer Packaged Goods Publicly Traded https://www.pgcareers.com
Procter & Gamble (P&G) is a multinational consumer goods corporation headquartered in Cincinnati, Ohio. Established in 1837, P&G has evolved into
one of the world's largest and most influential companies in the consumer goods industry. With a diverse portfolio of brands, P&G operates in various
sectors including beauty, grooming, healthcare, fabric care, home care, and baby care.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Operations, Supply Chain, Information Technology, Marketing, Human Resources, Store Leadership, & more
Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting , Business Administration (MBA), Business Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business
Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Construction Management, Economics, Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS),
Finance, General Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Human Resource Management, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), International
Business, Management, Marketing, Organizational Leadership, Public Administration (MPA), Sports Business & Event Mgt

Prosource Table: 62 |

Other Industries Private http://www.totalprosource.com/
Prosource® is one of the fastest growing companies in the Midwest with eight offices spanning across Ohio, Kentucky, Indiana, and West Virginia.
Prosource provides technology solutions to businesses large and small. Founded as Cincinnati Copiers in 1985, Prosource has grown from a print
and copy hardware provider to offering a full range of office technology solutions.

Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?

Positions available: Outside Sales Account Manager, Field Service Technician, Technology Business Development Specialist
Major(s): 3D Digital Design & VFX, Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Applied Software Engineering , Business Administration (MBA), Business
Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Communication (MA), Communication Studies, Computer
Information Technology, Computer Information Technology (MS), Computer Science, Computer Science (MS), Construction Management, Cybersecurity,
Cybersecurity (MS), Data Science, Economics, Electrical & Electronics Eng Tech, Electronic Media & Broadcasting, Engineering Physics,
Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Health
Communication, Health Informatics, Health Informatics (MS), Human Resource Management, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), Integrative
Studies, Integrative Studies (AA), Integrative Studies (MA), International Business, Journalism, Library Informatics, Management, Marketing, Mechanical &
Manufacturing Engineering Tech, Mechatronics Engineering Technology, Media Informatics, Organizational Leadership, Public Administration (MPA),
Public Relations, Sports Business & Event Mgt

Prus Construction Company Table: 65 |
Construction Private https://www.prusconstruction.com/
We Build Cincinnati, Ohio! We've been building legacy projects in Cincinnati since 1888; you can be a part of that legacy! 5th generation, family-
owned company. If you name a Cincinnati landmark, we likely performed work on that landmark-perhaps built the entire landmark. Iconic projects like:
Smale Riverfront Park, Cincinnati Streetcar, and work around NKU's campus.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Construction Management Co-Op

Major(s): Construction Management

Prysmian Group Table: 33

Manufacturing Publicly Traded https://www.prysmian.com/en
Prysmian is the world leader in the energy and telecom cable systems industry. With more than 30,000 employees, across 50+ countries, everyone at
Prysmian has the potential to make their mark; because whatever you do, wherever you are based, you will be part of a company that is helping
transform the world around us.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Inside Sales, Accounting, Supply Chain
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| R+L Global Logistics Table: 48
Transportation & Logistics Private http://www.rlglobal.com/

R+L Global Logistics provides both domestic and international shipping solutions. We offer a complete range of efficient transportation, logistics, and
supply chain management services to meet the changing demands of businesses both internationally and domestically. With 15 offices across the
country allowing our transportation specialists to optimize the supply chain process for our customers.

Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Full-time entry-level sales

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

As of Wednesday, September 18, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 16 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| Republic Bank Table: 71

Commercial Banking & Credit Publicly Traded http://www.republicbank.com
Republic Bank has become one of the largest locally owned community banks in Kentucky and has consistently been recognized as one of the best
performing banks in the nation. Employing more than 900 associates, Republic Bank is headquartered in Louisville, KY with locations throughout
Kentucky, Indiana, Ohio, Tennessee and Florida.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Sales and Service Representative -Springhurst
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Republic Finance Table: 79
Financial Services Private http://www.republicfinance.com

Republic Finance is a fast growing, dynamic company! We specialize in consumer loans and flexible lending options to more than 350,000 customers.
Known for our customer service, we have assisted our customers in meeting their financial goals for 70+ years. Our primary opportunity for new grads
is our ABM program. We have openings available in cities in 16 states and still growing! The position offers on-job training with an opportunity to be
promoted into Management within 18-24 months!
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Assistant Branch Manager & Branch Intern

Major(s): Business Administration , Business Administration (MBA), Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Construction Management, Economics,

Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Human

Resource Management, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), Integrative Studies, Integrative Studies (AA), Integrative Studies (MA), International
Business, Management, Marketing, Organizational Leadership, Psychological Science, Public Administration (MPA), Sports Business & Event Mgt

| Richard Goettle, Inc. Table: 11

Construction Private https://www.goettle.com
Richard Goettle, Inc. is a Design-Build Geotechnical Engineering and Construction firm specializing in Deep Foundations, Earth Retention, Ground
Improvement, Grouting, and Marine Construction. Headquartered in Cincinnati, OH since 1956 we have grown to include 5 satellite offices in Charlotte,
Pittsburgh, Chicago, Knoxville, and New Orleans. We have performed work all over the United States and abroad.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship

Requires US Work Authorization?  No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?
Positions available: Project Manager

Major(s): Construction Management

| Richards Industrials Table: 99
Manufacturing Private http://www.richardsind.com/careers
Richards Industrials Valve Group. Our company is a manufacturer of specialty industrial valves sold throughout the world.
Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: Inside Sales Specialist
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| RWI Logistics LLC - A Castellini Group Company Table: 68
Transportation & Logistics Private http://www.rwilogistics.com/

RWI Logistics is a non-asset based logistics solutions service provider located in Fort Thomas, Kentucky and associated with the Castellini Company.
Founded in 1896, Castellini Company is one of the oldest members in the produce industry and grew to be one of the largest distributors of fresh
produce in the country. We are your problem solvers. We act with a sense of urgency and deliver customer driven insights by best in class technology,
process standardization, and continuous improvement.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Accounting Co-op, Supply Chain Co-op, Supply Chain Coordinator

Major(s): 3D Digital Design & VFX, Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Applied Software Engineering , Business Administration (MBA), Business
Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Computer Information Technology, Computer Information
Technology (MS), Computer Science, Computer Science (MS), Construction Management, Data Science, Economics, Entrepreneurship, Executive
Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Health Informatics, Health Informatics (MS),
Human Resource Management, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), Integrative Studies, Integrative Studies (AA), Integrative Studies (MA),
International Business, Library Informatics, Management, Marketing, Media Informatics, Organizational Leadership, Public Administration (MPA), Sports
Business & Event Mgt

As of Wednesday, September 18, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 17 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| Sherwin-Williams Company, The Table: 14
Consumer Packaged Goods Private https://careers.sherwin-williams.com/home
Founded in 1866, Sherwin-Williams is the largest paints and coatings company in the world. With over $22 billion in sales, more than 5,000 stores, and
140 manufacturing and distribution centers worldwide. Our 64,000 employees across the globe are diverse, innovative and passionate. With a variety
of rewarding and challenging opportunities, Sherwin Williams is a great place to launch and grow a career. Find yours and join us today!
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Management & Sales Training Program - Nationwide
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Skanska Table: 73
Construction Private http://www.usa.skanska.com

Skanska Group uses knowledge & foresight to shape the way people live, work, and connect. Over 135 years in the making, we're one of the world's
largest development and construction companies, with 2023 revenue totaling $14.8 billion. We operate across select markets in the Nordics, Europe
and the United States. Together with our customers and the collective expertise of our 27,000 teammates, we create innovative and sustainable
solutions that support healthy living beyond our lifetime.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Project Engineer, Intern

Major(s): Construction Management

| SORTA/Metro Table: 37 |

Transportation & Logistics Government https://www.go-metro.com/
Metro is Southwest Ohio's fixed-route bus service, which serves Hamilton County residents in addition to providing commuter routes from Clermont,
Butler and Warren counties into Cincinnati. Metro is a non-profit, tax-funded public service of the Southwest Ohio Regional Transit Authority (SORTA),
providing about 14 million rides per year in the Greater Cincinnati area.

Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Internship & Co-Op
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Spooky Nook Sports Table: 66
Sports & Leisure Publicly Traded https://www.spookynooksports.com/

Located in Manheim PA, the state-of-the-art Spooky Nook Sports Complex offers various sport courts, playing fields, fitness and performance centers
plus a hotel and restaurant all within the 700,000-square-foot indoor facility. A secondary location in Hamilton, Ohio opened in 2023. With almost
700,000-square-ft, it offers local neighbors and guests from the region and throughout the country 28 courts, a 65,000-square-ft fitness center, multiple
dining options, a convention center, and a hotel.

Seeking:
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Marketing Coordinator, Sponsorship Sales, Sports Performance Coach
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| TQL (Total Quality Logistics) Table: 21
Transportation & Logistics Private https://careers.tql.com/us/en/?utm_source=handshake

With 9,000+ employees in 60+ offices nationwide, TQL is keeping America moving one load at a time. As the 2nd largest freight brokerage firm in
North America, TQL acts as the middleman between customers and carriers to ensure a safe and timely arrival of freight. Learn more about how to
work for an industry-leading company!

Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Sales Representative Entry Level, Sales Representative, Account Representative
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Triversity Construction Table: 23
Construction Private http://www. TRIVC.com

Triversity is a full-service construction company headquartered in Cincinnati, OH. We serve a variety of market segments and a range of clients from
Fortune 500 companies to non-profit, community-based organizations. Our business was built on earning long-term relationships over simply winning
projects.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Project Engineer, Operations Co-op
Major(s): Construction Management, Mechanical & Manufacturing Engineering Tech

As of Wednesday, September 18, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 18 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

\ Turner Construction Company Table: 20

Construction Private https://www.turnerconstruction.com/careers
Turner is a North America-based, international construction services company and is a leading builder in diverse and numerous market segments. The
company has earned recognition for undertaking large, complex projects, fostering innovation, embracing emerging technologies, and making a
difference for their clients, employees and community.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Field Engineer - Fall 2024 - Cincinnati/Kentucky, Field Engineer Intern - Fall 2024 -
Cincinnati/Kentucky

Major(s): Construction Management

| TWC Concrete Services, LLC Table: 16
Construction Publicly Traded http://www.twc-cs.com
TWC Concrete is a full service commercial and industrial concrete contractor for projects of all sizes and degrees of complexity. We pride ourselves on
being a specialty contractor dedicated to completing all projects on schedule and on budget to the total satisfaction of our customers. See how TWC

Concrete"’s experience and focus on quality assures concrete construction of lasting beauty. TWC Concrete Services is a Bond-able company.
Seeking: Job, Internship
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Foreman, Project Managers, Finishers, Laborers, Carpenters,
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| United States Army and Army Reserve Table: 76
Defense Government http://www.goarmy.com/careers

The Army and Army Reserves offers a variety of different opportunities for those that are ready to defend this great nation! We are the World's
Greatest Army and need motivated individuals to carry out the missions that protect our nation home and abroad.
Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: US Army Officer - Active Duty (Officer), US Army Service Member - Active Duty (Enlisted), US Army
Officer - Army Reserve (Officer)

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Universal Contracting Corporation Table: 47
Construction Private https://www.unicon.cc/

Universal Contracting Corporation is one of Cincinnati's most experienced and respected providers of Construction Management, Design-Build, and
General Contracting services.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Project Management Co-Op
Major(s): Construction Management

| Village Green Table: 60
Real Estate Private http://lwww.villagegreen.com
Village Green is one of the nation's largest privately held developers and managers of luxury apartment communities. Established in 1919, Village
Green operates nearly 41,000 apartments in more than 170 rental communities throughout the Midwest. Our promotion from within philosophy and
national award-winning training program provides associates with continuous opportunities to develop their skills and knowledge to grow in the green.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Property Manager in Training
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Western & Southern Financial Group Table: 34
Financial Services Private https://www.westernsouthern.com

Founded in 1888 as a small Midwestern life insurance agency, Western & Southern has grown into a diversified family of financial services companies
that focus on insurance, investment and retirement solutions. Headquartered in Cincinnati, W&S is a Fortune 500 company that employs more than
3,300 associates and does business with 6.5 million customers.

Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Business Administration, Accounting, Finance/Financial Management, Real Estate, Marketing, Sales
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

As of Wednesday, September 18, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 19 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Table: 43

Construction Non-profit http://www.whiting-turner.com
Whiting-Turner provides construction management, general contracting, design-build and integrated project delivery services on projects small and
large for a diverse group of customers. We constantly strive to exceed each client's expectations through innovation, collaboration and best practices.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Project management/engineering

Major(s): Construction Management

| Winsupply Inc. Table: 70

Wholesale Trade Private http://www.winsupplyinc.com
Winsupply is a group of over 670 locally-owned companies that operate across a variety of industries including plumbing and heating, electrical,
waterworks, and more. They operate in 46 states. Support services employees provide high-quality, low-cost, centralized support services in many
back office functions to free up local owners' resources to allow them to focus on customer engagement, team development, and sales growth.
Winsupply Support Services is headquartered in Dayton, OH.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: Accounting, Finance, Credit/Collections, Marketing, Communications, Graphic Design, Human
Resources, Customer Service, Supply Chain, Transportation, Operations, Training, IT
Major(s): 3D Digital Design & VFX, Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Applied Software Engineering , Business Administration (MBA), Business
Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Communication (MA), Communication Studies, Computer
Information Technology, Computer Information Technology (MS), Computer Science, Computer Science (MS), Cybersecurity, Cybersecurity (MS), Data
Science, Economics, Electronic Media & Broadcasting, Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General
Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Health Communication, Health Informatics, Health Informatics (MS), Human Resource Management,
Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), Integrative Studies, Integrative Studies (AA), Integrative Studies (MA), International Business, Journalism,
Library Informatics, Management, Marketing, Mathematics, Media Informatics, Organizational Leadership, Psychological Science, Public Relations, Sports
Business & Event Mgt, Statistics

| Worldpay Table: 108

Financial Services Publicly Traded https://www.worldpay.com/
Few can claim to power the global economy like Worldpay. ""We open a world of opportunity for each merchant with an unrivalled understanding of
global payments. If you take, make or manage payments, we can make it happen. Our technology - whether it is in store, online, embedded,
omnichannel or cross boarder - processes more than 50 billion transactions worth more than $2.3 trillion each year. We allow our clients to accept
payments in 146 countries in over 135 local currencies.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Financial Analyst, Software Engineer, Client Success Manager, Risk Analyst, Product Analyst

Major(s): 3D Digital Design & VFX, Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Applied Software Engineering , Business Administration (MBA), Business
Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Computer Information Technology, Computer Information
Technology (MS), Computer Science, Computer Science (MS), Construction Management, Cybersecurity, Cybersecurity (MS), Data Science, Economics,
Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Health
Informatics, Health Informatics (MS), Human Resource Management, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), International Business, Library
Informatics, Management, Marketing, Media Informatics, Organizational Leadership, Public Administration (MPA), Sports Business & Event Mgt

| Xometry, Inc. Table: 87

Information Technology Publicly Traded https://www.xometry.com/
Xometry (NASDAQ: XMTR) powers the industries of today and tomorrow by connecting the people with big ideas to the manufacturers who can bring
them to life. Xometry's digital marketplace gives manufacturers the critical resources they need to grow their business while also making it easy for
buyers at Fortune 1000 companies to tap into global manufacturing capacity.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Account Executive |, Outbound, Customer Support Specialist, Sales Development Representative,
Supplier Sales

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

As of Wednesday, September 18, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 20 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

Career Connections - Employer Index

Employer Table
Kable Group, The 103
Kao 39
Kentucky Department of Revenue 53
KEP Electric 04
Kaokosing 3B
Lighthouse 52
Lithko Contracting 29
MEF Logistics 109
M/l Homes - Residential Home Builder 40
Malone Workforce Solutions 72
Maxim Healthcare Services- Homecare =11
Maxwell Construction (7]
Medpace, Inc. 41
Messer Construction Co. B4
Michael Baker International a0
Monarch Construction Company 81
Motus Freight 75
Motz Group, The 36
Morthwestern Mutual 107
Mucor Raw Materials 63
MVE, Inc. / Ryan Homes 3
Oswald Company 93
Paul Hemmer Company 59
Pepper Construction Company 32
Phillips Edison & Company 35
Pioneer Cladding & Glazing Systems 9
PL Marketing 19
Procter & Gamble [P&G) 30
Frosource B2
Prus Construction Company 65
Prysmian Group 33
R+L Global Logistics 48
Republic Bank 71
Republic Finance 79
Richard Goettle, Inc. 11
Richards Industrials 95
RWI Logistics LLC - A Castellini Group Company 0B
Sherwin-Williams Company, The 14
Skanska 73
SORTA/Metro 37
Spocky Mook Sports [+
TOL (Total Quality Logistics) 21
Triversity Construction 23
Turner Construction Company 20
TWC Concrete Services, LLC 16
United States Army and Army Beserve 76
Universal Contracting Corporation 47
Village Green o0
Western & Southern Financial Group 34
Whiting-Turner Contracting Company 43
Winsupply Inc. 70
Worldpay 108
Xometry, Inc. 87

Employer Table
B28 Logistics, LLC 92
AAA Club Alliance 1
ABC Supply Co. Inc. 25
Adams Robinson Construction e
Advance Transportation Systems Inc. 15
Aerotek 100
altafiber 26
American Modern Insurance Group Eal
ARCO )
Atlas Air 110
BM2 Freight Services 31
Boyd Gaming BO
Bray Construction Services, Inc. 77
Bridge Logistics InC. 55
Bristol Group, Inc. B8
Building Crafts, Inc. 12
Central Bank & Trust 51
Cincinnati Commercial Contracting &7
Cincinnati Metropolitan Housing Authority 10
Cincinnati Sports Club 58
Conger Construction Group, Inc. 48
Cooper 5teel Fabricators 57
COR Freight 27
Cornerstone Insurance LLC 4
Danis Building Construction 46
Darling Ingredients 24
Dayton Freight o8
Donnellon McCarthy Enterprises 78
Drees Homes 52
Duke Energy 95
Enerfab 101
Enterprise Mobility 12
Fastenal Company 7
FHLE Cincinnati 106
Fidelity Investments 28
Fifth Third Bank 45
Fischer Homes 18
Gateway Logistics, Inc. 94
Gearsupply LLC 104
Great American Insurance Group 22
Greenway Innovations 2
Hamilton County, Ohio B8
Heritage Bank 83
Houchens Insurance Group 56
Huseman Group 97
Hy-Tek Intralogistics 44
ICOF America, Inc. 42
imi {Irving Materials Inc) 54
Innovative Opening Solutions 61
Integrity Express Logistics 102
Imternal Revenue Service 17
John B, Jurgensen Companies 105
Johnson Investment Counsel 8o
Jostin Construction 74



https://nku.edu/careerservices

% 2
ul-pRYD L
uapnis =
T ] s
oucmbc{u o
juapnIs
ulepy
€ — SE
C
— AV
7 E
L =
Q2Jueljuy
juapnis
J21EM 8
E €8
8

B

MIN

[

————

[

Le |[o|[m]

L]

[z ]

ERERER

(o] (] [ [ [ [&]

_va_ _.mN_ | ] _uwN_ _umN_

jsi10suods 1no o3 noA yuoyy

O e

_Nm__wm__mm__ov__?__mv_

(=] [ (o] [&] [3v] (=]

=] (=[] ] (=] [=]

_3__8__8__3__8__%_

= @@= (=]

o]
o

T

g easy

© n < )
Le]l 2]l s][%]

™ [ —
(R~ =]

| 18 |[ o8 |[6c |[ 8 |[ cc ][ o] sc][ v ]

N

V eaay

| g ealy
—

]|

I

I

=) o 0 ™~
ERNRENEREE

=

Aemjjey pue 40T NS
0TT-S8 s19Aojdw] :g eauay

IIBH luwn|y 1@ wooJjeg NS
t8-T si9Aojdwi3 iy eaay

o] (5] (36 |

E
— L0T —
€6 "
5 W R =
6 ]
66
5k R &
16 y
L | 01T N
Q _SH__mS__NS__HS_ ﬁ
g eaay

100|4 ,sT UoluN JUBPNIS ‘pZ0T SUOIIIBUUOD) J133.e) jo dey _



https://nku.edu/careerservices

